DASHMESH PUBLIC SCHOOL
VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE

Date Sheet

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024-25
Class - LKG - UKG

{ DATE SUBJECT
1 8-02-25 (Tuesday) English (O)
19-02-25 (Wednesday) Punjabi
= 20-02-25 (Thursday) Hindi (O)
21-02-25 (Friday) Art & Craft
_24-02-25 (Monday) G.K.
25-02-25 (Tuesday) Computer
27-02-25 (Thursday) Moral Science/Divinity
28-02-25 (Friday) Maths
03-03-25 (Monday) Hindi
05-03-25 (Wednesday) English
07-03-25 (Friday) EVS

NOTE:
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1. For appearing in exam, it is compulsory to clear the Fee dues before 15" February 2025

(including March Fees).
2. School timings for LKG - UKG from 18" February 2025 will be 7:30 amto _[[-:09gm.
The school buses will ply accordingly. The parents of on-foot students will collect their

Books & Uniform for the classes UKG & | will be available on 25t March 2025 from

Archna Sharma
(Examination Incharge)

3.

ward accordingly.
4. Students will come to school regularly till 24" March 2025 (Monday)
5. Result declaration & Graduation Ceremony will be on 24" March 2025.
6. New Academic Session 2025-26 will commence from 4" April 2025 (Friday)
7.

8:00am to 12:00noon.

S P q,u\”
Sarita Saxena Manpreet Kaur
(Director) (Vice Principal)




